
Nr. Name Jhg Klasse Gilde P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Gesamt

7 Embacher Sonja 1980 F Ebbs 97 98 98 98 99 98 588

42 Zangerl Anna 1989 F See 99 99 98 96 98 96 586

59 Ungerank Nadine 1996 Jgschw Zell/Ziller 96 98 97 99 98 98 586

45 Gstinig Klaus 1965 M Lienz 97 96 99 95 99 98 584

18 Jesner Martin 1952 Sen1 Landeck 96 98 96 97 99 98 584

32 Pfandler Elisabeth 1955 Senw Zams 97 95 98 98 97 99 584

63 Mair Franz 1964 Sen1 Hochpustertal 96 98 94 98 98 98 582

28 Neuwirth Katharina 1993 Junw Kössen 95 96 100 97 97 96 581

73 Seelos Bernhard 1969 M Mieming 97 95 97 96 96 98 579

72 Larcher Martin 1964 Sen1 Mieming 98 96 96 94 98 97 579

50 Waibl Emmerich 1942 Sen2 Landeck 94 96 98 98 97 95 578

69 Hofmann Olivia 1992 Junw Hötting 91 98 99 97 96 96 577

20 Kammerlander Lukas 1990 M Umhausen 97 98 97 92 96 97 577

3 Chamson Martina 1974 F IHG 95 94 95 96 99 96 575

78 Mair Florian 1994 Jgschm Hochpustertal 88 97 95 97 100 98 575

44 Schafferer Manfred 1963 Sen1 Absam 93 95 96 94 100 97 575

8 Fuchs Norbert 1945 Sen2 Langkampfen 94 97 96 97 96 95 575

95 Sailer Manuela 1992 Junw Kappl 93 93 95 99 96 98 574

54 Sailer Werner 1958 Sen1 Kappl 96 92 94 97 96 97 572

36 Schwaiger Arnold 1947 Sen2 Landeck 93 93 93 99 98 94 570

57 Ladner Manfred 1962 Sen1 Kappl 92 99 94 92 97 95 569

98 Melmer Christof 1965 Sen1 Mieming 92 95 94 93 93 96 563

94 Ungerank Hansjörg 1964 Sen1 Zell/Ziller 91 95 96 93 91 94 560

0

0
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Qualifikation zur ÖM-KK 50m / 60 Liegend / IWK Tirol - 12. - 18.07.2011



StNr. Name Jhg Klasse Gilde Gesamt

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

StNr. Name Jhg Klasse Gilde Gesamt

59 Ungerank Nadine 1996 Jgschw Zell/Ziller 197 189 190 576

69 Hofmann Olivia 1992 Junw Hötting 195 183 195 573

7 Embacher Sonja 1980 F Ebbs 194 190 188 572

28 Neuwirth Katharina 1993 Junw Kössen 198 182 186 566

42 Zangerl Anna 1989 F See 194 184 185 563

3 Chamson Martina 1974 F IHG 190 183 189 562

95 Sailer Manuela 1992 Junw Kappl 194 180 183 557
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Qualifikation zur ÖM-KK 50m / StellungsMatch / IWK Tirol - 12. - 18.07.2011
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96 94 89 94 94 95

Stehend Knieend

98 93 87 93 90

3 x 40
Liegend Stehend Knieend

3 x 20
Liegend



Nr. Name Jhg Klasse Gilde P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Gesamt

59 Ungerank Nadine 1996 Jgschw Zell/Ziller 98 98 100 99 98 97 590

78 Mair Florian 1994 Jgschm Hochpustertal 98 99 99 98 96 98 588

69 Hofmann Olivia 1992 Junw Hötting 97 98 99 100 97 97 588

28 Neuwirth Katharina 1993 Junw Kössen 98 95 99 96 99 98 585

11 Gufler Hannes 1966 Sen1 Umhausen 97 98 98 99 97 96 585

45 Gstinig Klaus 1965 M Lienz 96 96 96 100 100 95 583

42 Zangerl Anna 1989 F See 97 98 96 98 100 92 581

18 Jesner Martin 1952 Sen1 Landeck 97 98 98 98 96 94 581

72 Larcher Martin 1964 Sen1 Mieming 98 96 98 98 94 96 580

3 Chamson Martina 1974 F IHG 96 95 98 98 96 96 579

73 Seelos Bernhard 1969 M Mieming 96 98 96 97 98 93 578

63 Mair Franz 1964 Sen1 Hochpustertal 95 97 96 98 95 97 578

98 Melmer Christof 1965 Sen1 Mieming 97 97 95 95 97 97 578

36 Schwaiger Arnold 1947 Sen2 Landeck 96 96 97 97 97 95 578

20 Kammerlander Lukas 1990 M Umhausen 97 98 97 92 96 97 577

50 Waibl Emmerich 1942 Sen2 Landeck 97 97 96 95 96 96 577

44 Schafferer Manfred 1963 Sen1 Absam 96 98 96 95 96 95 576

8 Fuchs Norbert 1945 Sen2 Langkampfen 97 95 98 95 94 97 576

13 Hafner Viktoria 1985 F Umhausen 97 92 99 94 95 96 573

54 Sailer Werner 1958 Sen1 Kappl 97 98 94 96 94 93 572

57 Ladner Manfred 1962 Sen1 Kappl 94 95 98 97 91 96 571

32 Pfandler Elisabeth 1955 Senw Zams 94 92 97 96 93 97 569

95 Sailer Manuela 1992 Junw Kappl 95 92 94 97 95 94 567
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Qualifikation zur ÖM-KK 50m / 60 Liegend / IWK Tirol - 12. - 18.07.2011



StNr. Name Jhg Klasse Gilde Gesamt

20 Kammerlander Lukas 1990 M Umhausen 97 96 99 98 390 94 91 90 95 370 93 95 94 90 372 1132

97 Zott Georg 0 M Ebbs 92 94 93 98 377 91 94 96 94 375 83 92 82 83 340 1092

StNr. Name Jhg Klasse Gilde Gesamt

69 Hofmann Olivia 1992 Junw Hötting 194 192 193 579

59 Ungerank Nadine 1996 Jgschw Zell/Ziller 195 185 192 572

7 Embacher Sonja 1980 F Ebbs 196 187 180 563

28 Neuwirth Katharina 1993 Junw Kössen 190 182 191 563

13 Hafner Viktoria 1985 F Umhausen 191 186 185 562

3 Chamson Martina 1974 F IHG 188 183 187 558

95 Sailer Manuela 1992 Junw Kappl 189 187 181 557

42 Zangerl Anna 1989 F See 191 182 181 554

Qualifikation zur ÖM-KK 50m / StellungsMatch / IWK Tirol - 12. - 18.07.2011
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